
2

3

371,70

0

0
8

5
,3

0

0

044,50

REGON: 871524390
NIP: 876-20-40-798
86-300 Grudziądz
ul. Moniuszki 22/5
Biuro Projektów Drogowych

http:// www.bpd.net.pl
email: biuro@bpd.net.pl
tel. kom. 602 104 890

Jamy 5, 86-318 Rogóźno

NADLEŚNICTWO JAMY
INWESTOR:

INWESTYCJA:

PODPISBRANŻANR UPRAWNIEŃAUTOR:FUNKCJA:

NR ARKUSZAFAZA: DATA:

BRANŻA:

Drogowa1:500
SKALA:NAZWA RYSUNKU:

TERENU
PROJEKT ZAGOSPODAROWANIA 

D1.2

drogowaPROJEKTANT

04.2022r.PROJEKT TECHNICZNY

konstr.-budowlanaPROJEKTANT KUP/0130/PWOK/09


